KMYF - San Diego

- Montgomery Fld

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10L / 28R

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold
Runway 10R / 28L

length

bearing

width

surface

blast zone
Runway 5/ 23

length

bearing

width

surface

displacement threshold

Communication

Montgomery Fld ATIS
Montgomery Fid ATIS
Montgomery Fld ATIS
Montgomery Fld ATIS
Montgomery Fld UNICOM
Montgomery Fld UNICOM
Montgomery Fld UNICOM
Montgomery Fld UNICOM
Montgomery Fld CLNC DEL

California

United States of America
K2

423ft (129m)

GMT -8

32.81578, -117.14726
land

KMYF

MYF

MYF

1403m (4603ft)
111°/291°

46m (151ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 366m (1201ft)

1037m (3402ft)
111°/291°

18m (59ft)

asphalt

Om (0ft) / 31m (102ft)

1037m (3402ft)

68° /248°

23m (75ft)

asphalt

119m (390ft) / Om (Oft)

126.900
126.900
126.900
126.900
122.950
122.950
122.950
122.950
123.725
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Montgomery Fld CLNC DEL 123.725

Montgomery Fld CLNC DEL 123.725
Montgomery Fld CLNC DEL 123.725
Montgomery Fld GND 118.225
Montgomery Fld GND 118.225
Montgomery Fld GND 118.225
Montgomery Fld GND 118.225
Montgomery Fld TWR 119.200
Montgomery Fld TWR 119.200
Montgomery Fld TWR 119.200
Montgomery Fld TWR 119.200
Montgomery Fld SOCAL DEP 119.600
Montgomery Fld SOCAL DEP 119.600
Montgomery Fld SOCAL DEP 119.600
Montgomery Fld SOCAL DEP 119.600

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 28R 111.95 18.00mi
3°GS 28R 111.95 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
NKX MIRAMAR (SAN DIEGO) TACAN 3.2 351.9° 109.60
MZB MISSION BAY (SAN DIEGO) VORTAC 4.4 246.7° 117.80
NZY NORTH ISLAND (SAN DIEGO) TACAN 7.6 211.3° 117
PGY POGGI (SAN DIEGO) VORTAC 14.9 140.6° 116.45
NRS IMPERIAL BEACH TACAN 15.2 171.5° 109.20
TIJ TIJUANA VOR/DME 19.2 144.7° 116.50
OCN OCEANSIDE VORTAC 28.9 327.5° 115.30
NFG CAMP PENDLETON (OCEANSIDE TACAN 30 332.4° 111.80
JLI JULIAN VORTAC 34.3 59.9° 114
HDF HOMELAND (RIVERSIDE) VOR 57.7 357.7° 113.40
ELB EL TORO (SANTA ANA) VOR/DME 59.4 325.8° 117.20
TRM THERMAL VORTAC 69.5 50.5° 116.20
SLI SEAL BEACH (LOS ALAMITOS) VORTAC 73.8 316.8° 115.70

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 18000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW10 (ALL)
CWARD2 73.8 317°
RW10L

airports4xp.info - KMYF - San Diego - Montgomery Fid - page 2



PADRZ?2
RW10R

PADRZ?2
RW23

CWARD?2

PADRZ?2
RW28 (ALL)

CWARD?2
RW28L

PADRZ?2
RW28R

PADRZ?2
Disclaimer

123.2

123.2

73.8
123.2

73.8

123.2

123.2

317°

317°

317°
317°

317°

317°

317°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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